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1 on 12/10/2019 Victoria 30/Over B 0/6 1t Queensland 11/33

WIDDUP, Emma

WIDDUP, Emma

GALLOWAY, Pippa-Louise
STEWART, Ann-Louise

2 on 13/10/2019 Victoria 30/Over B

HALOCHA, Vivienne

BRINDLEY, Aviva & HALOCHA, Vivienne
BRINDLEY, Aviva
BENNETT, Belgin & HALOCHA, Vivienne
BENNETT, Belgin
3 on 13/10/2019 Victoria 30/Over B 0/0 1t Presidents 11/33
PHILLIPS, Claire
PON, Karen
PHILLIPS, Claire & SAAD, Maha
SAAD, Maha
4 on 14/10/2019 Victoria 30/Over B 0/0 1t New Zealand 11/33
WESTENRA, Sabine
FOGARTY, Catherine & WESTENRA, Sabine
FOGARTY, Catherine
WESTENRA, Sabine & TANFANA, Tutty

TANFANA, Tutty

5 on 14/10/2019 Victoria 30/Over

ZHANG, Yin
HOOKER, Samantha
GIANG, Chau
GIANG, Chau
HOOKER, Samantha

6 on 15/10/2019 Victoria 30/Over

PICKERING, Claire
PICKERING, Claire
NORTON, Laurette
PICKERING, Claire
SHAUGHNESSY, Kelly

7 on 15/10/2019 Victoria 30/Over B 1/4 1t New Zealand "B"

NEAL, Shelley
GARRETT, Debbie
GARRETT, Debbie
WALLE, Mimi

8 on 16/10/2019 Victoria 30/Over B 3/13 1t South Australia

2019 National Veterans
Results for Yoke-Ching TAN

& GALLOWAY,

& ZHANG,

& ZHANG,

Pippa-Louise

0/3 1t Victoria 11/33

B 3/14 1t Victoria 30/Over

Yin

Yin

B 2/8 1t South Australia

& SHAUGHNESSY, Kelly

& NORTON,

Laurette

& WALLE, Mimi

11- 7,12-10,

4-11,
6-11,

9-11,11-

15-17,
7-11,
11- 7,

4-11,11- 9,

8-11,

5-11,11-13,

6-11,
6-11,
8-11,

2-11,
4-11,
11-13,
5-11,
5-11,

4-11,
9-11,
11- 2,

6-11,11- 5,

11- ¢,

8-11,
7-11,

11-13,11-
10-12,11-
11- 4,11-

11- 5,
8-11,

9-11,10-12,

6-11,

Page

2-11,
8-11, 3-11
9-11, 3-11
6,11- 9,

3-11, 4-11
8-11,11- 8,
4-11, 3-11,
8-11,
7-11

2-11
4-11
5-11
4-11,

4-11
6-11
7-11
2-11

2-11,
4-11,
8-11,

3-11,
6-11,
5-11,
3-11,
5-11,

6-11
4-11
5-11
5-11
4-11

7-11,11- 8, 5-11
7-11,10-12

9-11,11- 9,11- 7
8-11,11- 8, 7-11
9-11,11- 7,10-12,11- 7

2-11, 8-11
8-11, 7-11
6,11- 4,11- ©
9,10-12, 7-11
7,11- 9

3-11, 3-11

9-11,

6-11,
2-11
3-11

4-11, 5-11



18/10/2019 11:10:28 am

8/24

& FERNANDO, Anushka

d
1t
d
1t

Women's Teams 40 and Over Round

5/23
& FERNANDEZ, Agatha

& FERNANDO, Anushka

Individual Events

30 and Over Women's Singles

30 and Over Mixed Doubles

& PEARCE, Frank
& PEARCE, Frank

d
d
1t
d
1t

1t
1t

2019 National Veterans

Results for Yoke-Ching TAN

LANGLEY, Claire
LANGLEY, Claire
NOTTLE, Melissa
NORTON, Frances

& NOTTLE, Melissa

9 on 16/10/2019 Victoria 30/Over B 6/21 d Queensland "B"

KENT, Janice
ABBOTT, Donna
BROCKHURST, Michele
ABBOTT, Donna
SHERIDAN, Anne

BENNETT, Becky

NOTTLE, Melissa

GLASSENBURY, Paul
LANGLEY, Paul
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